2024 ISL - WRESTLING

GRAVES KELSEY TOURNAMENT:
GRAVES KELSEY CHAMPION
GRAVES KELSEY RUNNER UP
G-K MOST IMPROVED TEAM

G-K OUTSTANDING WRESTLER
G-K MOST FALL/LEAST TIME

DUAL MEET CHAMPION
TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD
LEAGUE MVP

SCHOOL NAME
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Brooks School
Milton Academy
Milton Academy
Noble & Greenough School
Noble & Greenough School
Noble & Greenough School
Noble & Greenough School
Noble & Greenough School
Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School

Belmont Hill School

Roxbury Latin School

Buckingham Browne & Nichols School

Justin Lim, Roxbury Latin, 2025

Clement Scott, Thayer Academy, 2024

Belmont Hill School

Tabor Academy

Haden Bottiglieri, Belmont HIll School, 2024

ALL- ISL (Last, First)

Bottiglieri, Haden
Dragoumanos, Jack
Novod, Isaac
Pimental, Andrew
Santini, Henry
Sayers, Brody
Stewart, Will
Vallis, Cord
White, Alex

Choi, Philip
Caggiano, Lucas
Hamel, Alexi
Badia, Nico

Bina, Aidin

Bloch, Colby
Loose, Matthew
Rose, Alastair
Abdur Rahim, Noah
Bligh, Declan
Consigli, Nick
Hodjat, Aydin
Lim, Justin

WEIGHT

175
126
113
132
120
106
165
138
190
126
157
106
165
150
190
126
215
138
157
175
144
150

YOG
2024
2026
2027
2025
2028
2028
2024
2024
2025
2024
2026
2027
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2026
2024
2024
2025

SCHOOL

Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Brooks School
Brooks School
Brooks School
Brooks School

Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
The Governor's Academy

Middlesex School
Milton Academy

Noble & Greenough School
Noble & Greenough School

Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School
Roxbury Latin School

St. Sebastian's School
St. Sebastian's School

HM (Last, First)
Beckett, Myles
Forwardiumara, Nick
Stanger, Aaron
Zhu, Wesley
Amin, Mujeeb
Betts, Leito
Crott, Aiden

MacCormack, Nicholas

Crafter, Max
Joyner, Macari
Deng, Katherine
Mathis, Jeremiah
Anderson, Colin
Hall, Charlie
Comander, David
DiLallo, Michael
Duda, Auden
Holt, Charlie
Lim, Zach
Ruscito, Sam
Barbosa, Liam
Bean, Sawyer

WEIGHT
215
285
113
144
138
150
150
132
175
157
106
113
190
175
138
144
165
120
113
106
285
120

YOG
2025
2026
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2027
2025
2024
2026
2026
2024
2024
2027
2026
2026
2027
2028
2028
2024
2026



St. Mark's School
The Governor's Academy

Sheriff, Seedi
Emery, Zach

285
120

2026
2026

St. Sebastian's School
St. Sebastian's School
St. Sebastian's School
St. Sebastian's School
St. Sebastian's School
St. Sebastian's School
Thayer Academy

Thayer Academy

Funke, Dominic
Joyce, James
McCarthy, Eamon
McDonough, Seamus
Usechek, Ray
Zhang, Eddie

Scott, Clement

St. Pierre, Drew

285
215
190
157
126
132
144
165

2026
2024
2026
2024
2028
2024
2024
2026



