

2024 ISL - WRESTLING

GRAVES KELSEY TOURNAMENT:

- GRAVES KELSEY CHAMPION** Belmont Hill School
- GRAVES KELSEY RUNNER UP** Roxbury Latin School
- G-K MOST IMPROVED TEAM** Buckingham Browne & Nichols School
- G-K OUTSTANDING WRESTLER** Justin Lim, Roxbury Latin, 2025
- G-K MOST FALL/LEAST TIME** Clement Scott, Thayer Academy, 2024

- DUAL MEET CHAMPION** Belmont Hill School
- TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD** Tabor Academy
- LEAGUE MVP** Haden Bottiglieri, Belmont Hill School, 2024

SCHOOL NAME	ALL- ISL (Last, First)	WEIGHT	YOG	SCHOOL	HM (Last, First)	WEIGHT	YOG
Belmont Hill School	Bottiglieri, Haden	175	2024	Belmont Hill School	Beckett, Myles	215	2025
Belmont Hill School	Dragoumanos, Jack	126	2026	Belmont Hill School	Forwardiumara, Nick	285	2026
Belmont Hill School	Novod, Isaac	113	2027	Belmont Hill School	Stanger, Aaron	113	2024
Belmont Hill School	Pimental, Andrew	132	2025	Belmont Hill School	Zhu, Wesley	144	2025
Belmont Hill School	Santini, Henry	120	2028	Brooks School	Amin, Mujeeb	138	2025
Belmont Hill School	Sayers, Brody	106	2028	Brooks School	Betts, Leito	150	2025
Belmont Hill School	Stewart, Will	165	2024	Brooks School	Crott, Aiden	150	2025
Belmont Hill School	Vallis, Cord	138	2024	Brooks School	MacCormack, Nicholas	132	2027
Belmont Hill School	White, Alex	190	2025	Buckingham Browne & Nichols School	Crafter, Max	175	2025
Brooks School	Choi, Philip	126	2024	The Governor's Academy	Joyner, Macari	157	2024
Milton Academy	Caggiano, Lucas	157	2026	Middlesex School	Deng, Katherine	106	2026
Milton Academy	Hamel, Alexi	106	2027	Milton Academy	Mathis, Jeremiah	113	2026
Noble & Greenough School	Badia, Nico	165	2024	Noble & Greenough School	Anderson, Colin	190	2024
Noble & Greenough School	Bina, Aidin	150	2024	Noble & Greenough School	Hall, Charlie	175	2024
Noble & Greenough School	Bloch, Colby	190	2024	Roxbury Latin School	Comander, David	138	2027
Noble & Greenough School	Loose, Matthew	126	2024	Roxbury Latin School	DiLallo, Michael	144	2026
Noble & Greenough School	Rose, Alastair	215	2024	Roxbury Latin School	Duda, Auden	165	2026
Roxbury Latin School	Abdur Rahim, Noah	138	2025	Roxbury Latin School	Holt, Charlie	120	2027
Roxbury Latin School	Bligh, Declan	157	2026	Roxbury Latin School	Lim, Zach	113	2028
Roxbury Latin School	Consigli, Nick	175	2024	Roxbury Latin School	Ruscito, Sam	106	2028
Roxbury Latin School	Hodjat, Aydin	144	2024	St. Sebastian's School	Barbosa, Liam	285	2024
Roxbury Latin School	Lim, Justin	150	2025	St. Sebastian's School	Bean, Sawyer	120	2026

St. Mark's School	Sheriff, Seedi	285	2026	St. Sebastian's School	Funke, Dominic	285	2026
The Governor's Academy	Emery, Zach	120	2026	St. Sebastian's School	Joyce, James	215	2024
				St. Sebastian's School	McCarthy, Eamon	190	2026
				St. Sebastian's School	McDonough, Seamus	157	2024
				St. Sebastian's School	Usechek, Ray	126	2028
				St. Sebastian's School	Zhang, Eddie	132	2024
				Thayer Academy	Scott, Clement	144	2024
				Thayer Academy	St. Pierre, Drew	165	2026